

N.M.P. - 2018.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Anandpur to Bahadur

Darbhanga

DIVISION

Mayaghat

SUB-DIVISION

MD - 4001

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Measure of land / Measurement of land / Measurement of land

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
E/W (Sotl) =	1110.75 m ³	23.78	0.10	B.	2641.00
MSS =	100.00 m ²	12.96	0.10	B.	130.00
SDBC =	12.88 m ³	17.93	0.10	B.	925.00
				Total B.	3696.00

BKumar
29/10/23
J.E.

Material statements

E/W (Sotl) =	1110.75 m ³
Stonechips =	21.60 m ³
Bitumen Emulsion (SS1) =	0.085 MT
Bitumen Emulsion =	0.170 MT
Bitumen (ver-10) =	0.190 MT
Bitumen (ver-30) =	1.490 MT
BKumar 29/10/23	

Attn: A/c Bill. dt - 27/10/23

Name of work: - Const. of M/R road from Anandpur to Brahmapur.

Agency: - Pawanjit Heruman Const Company Pvt Ltd.

Agreement No - 107/MED/2020-21 (MR-3054 under New Maint. Policy 2018)

Date of Commencement (as per w/order): - 28/01/2021

Date of Completion (as per w/order): - 27/10/2021

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No-01 Clearing & grubbing road land - - - E/I

Qty Vp. 27 of TMB

0.54 Ha @ Rs. 52970.33 per ha = Rs. 28604.00

Total: Rs. 28604.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 89	28609.00
<u>Item No. 02</u>	Construction of subgrade				
	of earthen shoulders - E/I				
	967.20	m ²	V/P - 27	of TMB	
	1110.75	m ²	V/P - 33	of TMB	
	2077.95	m ³ @ Rs.	192.25	Per m ³ - Rs.	399486.00
<u>Item No. 03</u>	Construction of G.S.B				
	Qty V/P - 27 of TMB				
	26.96	m ³ @ Rs.	2885.69	Per m ³ - Rs.	77798.00
<u>Item No. 04</u>	Providing laying spreading				
	of compacting of WPM				
	G.S.B. - E/I				
	Qty V/P - 27 of TMB				
	59.97	m ³ @ Rs.	3600.37	Per m ³ - Rs.	215914.00
<u>Item No. 05</u>	Providing & applying primer				
	coat with BE (SS1) - E/I				
	Qty V/P - 27 of TMB				
	819.62	m ² @ Rs.	40.97	Per m ² - Rs.	33580.00
<u>Item No. 06</u>	Providing and applying				
	tack coat with BE (SS1) - E/I				
	20479.46	m ²	V/P - 27	of TMB	
	100.00	m ²	V/P - 30	of TMB	
	515.20	m ²	V/P - 31	of TMB	
	21094.66	m ² @ Rs.	14.00	Per m ² - Rs.	295325.00
<u>Item No. 07</u>	Providing laying and rolling				
	of M.S.S. - E/I				
Total @ Rs.					1050707.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = Rs	1050707.00
3129.36 m ² V/P-28 of TMB					
100.00 m ² V/P-30 of TMB					
229.36 m ² @ Rs. 198.46 per m ² = Rs					640899.00
<u>Item No. 08</u>	Providing laying and rolling of SDBC - - E/H				
433.75 m ³ V/P-28 of TMB.					
12.88 m ³ V/P-30 of TMB					
446.63 m ³ @ Rs. 10208.94 per m ³ = Rs					4559619.00
<u>Item No. 09</u>	RCC M15 grade kilometre stone - - E/H				
	5th kilometre stone.				
	Qty V/P-34 of TMB.				
1 No. @ Rs. 3823.49 each = Rs					3823.00
<u>Item No. 10</u>	Reinforced Cement concrete M-15 grade Km stone				
	Ordinary kilometre stone.				
	Qty V/P-34 of TMB				
5 Nos. @ Rs. 2297.61 each = Rs					11488.00
<u>Item No. 11</u>	Reinforced Cement Concrete M-15 grade Km stone.				
	200 m stone pre-cast				
	Qty V/P-35 of TMB.				
18 Nos @ Rs. 617.50 each = Rs					11115.00
<u>Item No. 12</u>	Providing & fixing of typical information				
	Total = Rs. 6277651.00				

